

LITEM NO.5

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5032 OF 2009
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

M/S.D.N.H.SPINNERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.C.E.,VAPI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER