

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2680 OF 2011

M/S. WELSPUN SYNTEX LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CENT.EXCISE&CUST., VAPI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 31/03/2011 This Appeal was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
For Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.
Issue notice.
Connect with Civil Appeal No.5032 of 2009.
Four weeks' time is allowed to the petitioner
for making payment as demanded by the Revenue.
Any payments made by the petitioner shall
abide by the final result of this case.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master