

NITEM NO.12

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2910 OF 2011

M/S MICROSYNTH FABRICS(I) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.VAPI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 18/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Waghlay, Adv.

Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Admit.

Connect with Civil Appeal No. 5032 of 2009.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master