

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 14085/2015

M/S MICROSYNTH FABRICS (INDIA) LTD.
(NOW KNOWN AS JBF INDUSTRIES LTD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE
AND SERVICE TAX VAPI
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 14/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Tag with C.A. No. 5032 of 2009.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master